ADS East Coast Classic
Sunday 10 November 2013

Pro/Am Adult Bronze Standard Waltz
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Rebecca Stanning & Timothy Johnson

Ash Robinson & Rebecca Lieberman

Andrew Fairfull & Pauline Smith

Andrew Fairfull & Lauren Carroll

Peter Campbell & Catherine Lee

Andrew Fairfull & Natalie Wong

Peter Campbell & Jo Leung

www.DanceScoreLive.net

Vic

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

86.6

85.4

80.2

79

78.6

78.2

77.4

Page 1 of 1


http://www.dancescorelive.net

